Features
• 16 independent cue stacks allow
combinations of memory scenes and
chases to be arranged as steps in a
playback sequence.  Program precise
fade times to each step or use the
manual stack fader from step to step
• Chase control functions include master

MC 7524
• 24/48 individual control channels
• 384 programmable memory scenes
• 24 user programmable level sensitive
chase effects
MC 7532
• 32/64 individual control channels
• 512 programmable memory scenes
• 32 user programmable level sensitive
chase effects
Digital Lighting Controls
MC 7500
Series
............................
Description Cat. No.
MC 7516 FGP-07516-0
MC 7524 FGP-07524-0
MC 7532 FGP-07532-0
MC 7516, 240V FGP-07516-9
MC 7524, 240V FGP-07524-9
MC 7532, 240V FGP-07532-9
Options
0-10V, 30 Channel Kit OPT-00753-0
AMX192 Interface Kit OPT-06192-0
Specifications subject to change without notice